.

-lr

e

Al

.,

-lr

.

i
.
K1
. -l
et

-l

. -l

Al

Al

=nli,,

et

-l

Al

el

=l

=l

ol

=l

.

ey

Al

=l

sl

Al

.

=nlig,

et

-l

Ll
-

[ 2li

Ll
-

salee

e

e
Al

-le

Al

Ll
-

-le

Ll
-

g

-lr

= =
-

Al

Ll
-

L=l

Al

L=l

Az,

L.,
.

ale

L.,
-

Alr

L.,
.

ale

L.,
-

Alr

Ll
-

Ll
-

Ll
-

e,
el e

-lr

Al

Al

Al

.

Al

Al

i

.

sl

ale

Al

.

Al

.

Al

Al

sl

sl

.

0.54 Ac

34-72
#355
T2A-72F

-l .

L
-

-lr
o

Al e

i

35

26

29

252

250A

62

34

50

28

33

49

Locus Map

49
=

Municipal

Private
Builder Lot Number

State
Assessor Acreage
GIS Acreage

Exempt Properties

- Federal

#
#
#

-—+— Rail Line (Abandoned)

50

Legend

-212
0:01
Ac
33 234

34

Lakes, Rivers, Ponds and Reservoirs

211

c
232
Municipal Boundary
Map Boundary
Map Area
Streams
Road

|___I Easements

Non-Survey Lines

149
50

5= Wetlands

347
i
L]

210

34
ted on any plan or deed

indica

Estimated Frontage 50' where not

34-79
Ac
0.13Ac

2208 0.05Ac 2228
|

34.88 |

222C
9

7
34-87

222A

34-188
#320
C
34-89
#322 e
0.05Ac
34-90

220A 54

218A

34-92
#318
0.14 Ac

216A

<

#316
50

I 34-94
1 0.1Ac

715
V34.06
16

712

34-103

202 50.01

200A

198

53.36
34-108
0.15Ac

P
4

6:05-Ac—34=3
700.00
34-193
34-19
34-47 0.05A
#17
-191 0.05Ac

#25

7344801

g

196 50.00

=

0.14Ac

34-205
0.0TAc |
#282

34-112

113E

#280

i

4

=

is

i
3

-34B12;

7

34A10
34€1

34B1
C1-

e

4D9

ki

e alr alr
=l b, =l
Al e Al Alr =l
et Zatlie i
L., Ll
-l b -le e -l
Al e Al =iz
b
- -l
e, A
=i - =iz
lie —alie
e oy .._M ..u.._._._...u...._.. -
M 5 =l
oSl
o wo— g
Al ole -l
Alg,, A
i Al =iz
el —alie
el e ki - ©
e e -l ol -le 5
sl sl M
—alie
alr e .u..u_._
=l
=l I
il
..__.__u
&
3
)
%A
N2 ~
SEZ °
i
— & o |
©,28
©8<eo 2
SIS
oy 09 ®Tsg
Joa43s Aaqi
[a]
<_ o
IER® o
N <
SRS <
©o 2 7o) ®7oF
hi <
i — o 1
JIH*S < —
™ o 3¢} A...NA
ST
[ae)
I8 o
3RS °

34-109
0.01Ac
34-113
0.14 Ac

113A

34-114
#278
0.15Ac

#

36-154

177.02 Ac

176.68 Ac
30-SOL-1

0.05Ac
0.1Ac

34-115
34-1

Map 34

1,200 1 inch =100 feet

1

34-118
0.01Ac
34-117
#270
0.15Ac

Assessor Maps

272

Town of Salisbury

34-119
#268
0.16 Ac
119A,
119B

34-33
#265
0.07 Aq

30

34-32
#263
0.08 A

35

50

100

27

34-29
#245
0.53Ac

e -lr ! -] 5L
}SO9M 19311S Uiy _
ATy Ll 00l
. ©)
ale Tond®
sl sl o Al M e M
el HFG =

200

34-127
.UZAC

North End Boulevard

150

24490
\°a

25

25
34-139
0.03Ac

80

e Al -
bty Al 00l
=1l al
JS9M 1931}1S Ui§| _
" -
21
e T
Al Mﬂ

70

Revised 02/23/2016 KQ

46

34-21

.

\,:_)i) Map Current as of January 1, 2015

0.11Ac

e

£,

P g 25
#198
4194 |0-03 Ac
0.05Ac|0.04 Act
‘ 794

25
34-154134-153]

#192

45.05

Al

.

—

This map is for assessment purposes only.
It is not a valid document for legal
description or conveyance. Lot dimensions
were compiled from existing assessor

maps and survey based plans. For
legal determination please refer to parcel

specific deeds or the Town of Salisbury

Assessor Office.

34-200

34-198
1244
0.01Ac
0.21 Ac
124
, location, or existence of a geographic

122A!

's caveat that it makes no warranties or representations
Path: J:\ArcGIS\Salisbury\SalisburyAssessorMap_26x36.mxd

ISS

122

.
/u/; # promote

e

4!

120A

5} Q Q o 2 o 9 o. °
¢ © < =< | 24< =< ISP °
Tt .%1 .%1 .M1 .ﬂ1 Qo S
R < ¥ = <= ~ e < = < QN =
™ o ™ o NelN=) ™ o ™ o [Sehiaret

05 08 05 05
05
" 05 - 05 cﬁ
DT
\ 38
- # S#AU.
Q
©_2 ol |8 2.2 |5 a4
IES 38 |8 8= B o d5 2 o0
3+ 355 o | ¥ S 2T A28
= 2 4%2 ol
—~ ¥ < <N o
< =Y S [SeE Y=} 3
™ o
— (0] 0GL
0008 e
© o o O
Q
~ < < M
a2 le s8] e | Te Q= [O3
> Ng << d - ' S b e 5]
s W+ S S SRS = = IHD S
SR | © e oFg & o S o =
S =3
K=
LFE—
M o
0008
1 o oe e 0ST
o¢ €9
05 oL o 8 vz >_2
o oo QN )
o o [D. oL |HES «
DL VR AFHZ | HHS
Q v HHS S
~ AR~ S
< h e ™ ]
[Sol N o o o o DOt
o) %) I SES <3 N 9
< o 2 Dy < oFo o O HoS &
e ¥ o IR «©_ S o¥s
FH ¥ % =
S ®» o ° 00} ~_9
~Rk<
BET
H+
=3 o ™»To
3
oF
g - — L
o 05 - |
e e I o < 1
S
Q &y S oo

/I/fll/ * //(

33-305
as to the accuracy of said information. Any use of this information is at the recipient's own risk.

Merrimack Valley
Planning Comm

Merrimack Valley Planning Commission'

o
requests that any use of this information be accompanied by a reference to its source and the

feature, property line, or political representation. Merrimack Valley Planning Commission

should not be considered for any other purpose. The data does not take the place of a professional
survey and has no legal bearing on the true shape, size

System (GIS) Data or any other data provided herein. The GIS data is illustrative only material and

#168

0.2Ac
legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of the Geographic Information

33-86
3-89
0Ac
0.431Ac
114B
116
Merrimack Valley Planning Commission does not make any warranty, expressed or implied, nor assume any

3

#164
0.2Ac

114

33-90

114A

112

50.0

93A,
93B

33-93
#158
0.07 Ac

92415 0Ac 0.0t he




